
          Neighborhood Watch Precinct Coordinators 

MPD Station NW Coordinator Address Zip Phone Email

Airways April Colbert / NW Officer 2234 Truitt St. 38114 (901) 636-4800 april.colbert@memphistn.gov

Appling Farms Betty Seago 6850 Appling Farms Pkwy. 38133 (901) 636-4425 betty.seago@memphistn.gov

Crump Melanie Dorsey  949 E. H. Crump 38104 (901) 636-4600 melanie.dorsey@memphistn.gov

Mt Moriah Antoine Smith / NWOfficer 2602 Mt Moriah Rd. 38115 (901) 636-4162 antoine.smith@memphistn.gov

North Main Veronica Sally-Garner 444 N. Main St. 38103 (901) 636-4095 veronica.garner@memphistn.gov

Officer Roshondra Coleman (901) 636-4891 roshondra.jackson@memphistn.gov

Office Dominique McCraven (901) 636-4395 dominique.mccraven@memphistn.gov

Raines Riquel Jefferson / NW Officer 791 E. Raines Rd. 38116 (901) 636-4589 riquel.jefferson@memphistn.gov

Ridgeway Andrienna Hill 3840 Ridgeway Rd. 38115 (901) 636-4539 andrienna.hill@memphistn.gov

Marguerite Spicer (901) 636-3024 marguerite.spicer@memphistn.gov

Robert Voyles / NW Officer (901) 636-3028 robert.voyles@memphistn.gov
Tillman 426 Tillman 38112

Austin Peay 3430 Austin Peay Hwy 38128
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